BOYS NORDIC SKIING
DIVISION 2
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2024

Total
Woodstock 58
Montpelier 102
Middlebury 127
Lamoillle 237
Burr & Burton 290
Spaulding 367
BFA-Fairfax 446
2023
Middlebury 76
Montpelier 115
Woodstock 146
U-32 240
Stowe 380
Lamoille 402
BFA-Fairfax 436
Burr & Burton 452
Peoples 512
2022
U-32 55
Craftsbury 105
Middlebury 197
Woodstock 265
Montpelier 288
BFA-Fairfax 345
Harwood 423
Burr & Burton 463
Lamoille 467
Peoples 652
Spaulding 687
2021
Total
U-32 41
Craftsbury 62
Middlebury 62
Lamoille 169
Burr & Burton 283
Harwood 283
BFA-Fairfax 288
Lyndon n/a
202
2020
U-32 12
Middlebury 79
Lamoille 163
Burr & Burton 313
BFA-Fairfax 314
Harwood 402
Stowe 426
201
2019
U-32 67
Middlebury 78
Lamoille 228
Burr & Burton 307
BFA-Fairfax 309
Lyndon 315
Harwood 340
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2018

Total
Middlebury 76
Montpelier 115
Woodstock 146
U-32 240
Stowe 380
Lamoille 402
BFA-Fairfax 436
Burr & Burton 452
Peoples 512

2017

Total
Middlebury 71
U-32 114
Woodstock 199
Stowe 216
Harwood 265
Craftsbury 361
Burr & Burton 451
Peoples 513
BFA-Fairfax 518
Lamoille 530

Total
Middlebury 17
U-32 168
Stowe 185
Harwood 233
Woodstock 252
Burr & Burton 271
BFA-Fairfax 444
Peoples 542
Lyndon 616

Total
Woodstock 96
Stowe 134
Middlebury 146
U-32 220
Harwood 250
Burr & Burton 257
BFA-Fairfax 374

2014

Total
Woodstock 85
U-32 127
Harwood 211
Stowe 243
Burr & Burton 244
Middlebury 322
BFA-Fairfax 381
Lyndon 424

Total
Woodstock 88
U-32 126
Middlebury 210
Harwood 215
Stowe 308
BFA-Fairfax 324
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Burr & Burton
Craftsbury
Lyndon

2012

Woodstock
U-32
BFA-Fairfax
Middlebury
Harwood
Stowe
Lyndon

Otter Valley
Burr & Burton
Craftsbury

Woodstock
U-32
BFA-Fairfax
Middlebury
Harwood
Otter Valley
Stowe
Lyndon

Burr & Burton

Woodstock
BFA-Fairfax
Lyndon

U-32
Harwood
Middlebury
Burr & Burton
Otter Valley
Peoples
Montpelier

2009

Peoples
Woodstock
Otter Valley
Lyndon
BFA-Fairfax
Harwood
Burr & Burton
U-32
Montpelier
Stowe
Lamoille

2008
Stowe

BFA-Fairfax
U-32
Woodstock
Harwood
Peoples
Otter Valley
Lyndon

403
472
510

Total
55
123
182
196
311
311
423
476
403
472

314
327
375
411
482

Total
94
173
192
196
215
280
288
455
562
568
712

Total

137
146
218
241
371
392
413
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2007

Peoples
Lamoille
Harwood
BFA-Fairfax
U-32

Lyndon
Woodstock
Burr & Burton
Lake Region

2006

Lamoille
Peoples
Harwood
BFA-Fairfax
Woodstock
Burr & Burton
U-32

Otter Valley
Lyndon
Lake Region
Montpelier

2005

Harwood
Lamoille

Burr & Burton
U-32

Peoples
Montpelier
Lyndon

Lake Region
Oxbow

2004

Lamoille
Peoples
Harwood
Burr & Burton
U-32

Lyndon
Oxbow
Montpelier

Lamoille
Peoples
Harwood
Burr & Burton
Lyndon

U-32

Oxbow

2002

U-32
Lamoille
Peoples
Lyndon

Total
68
183
179
205
327
335
356
458
471

Total

136
199
214
318
390
416
446
453
471
556

Total
84
105
195
261
283
399
403
467
512

355
391

Total

103

135
175
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Harwood
Burr & Burton
Montpelier
Oxbow

2001

Lamoille
U-32
Harwood
Lyndon
Montpelier

2000

Harwood
Lamoille
U-32

Oxbow
Lake Region
Lyndon
Montpelier

1999

Harwood
Burr & Burton
U-32

Lyndon
Montpelier
Lake Region
Peoples

1998
U-32

Lyndon
Harwood
Lake Region
Lamoille

Burr & Burton
Peoples

1997

Lyndon
U-32
Montpelier
Harwood
Lamoille

1996

Lyndon
Lake Region
Lamoille
U-32
Montpelier
Harwood

1995

Lake Region
Lyndon

199
261
352
382

Total

64
75
168
197

Total

186
194
252
286
308
363

Total

107
165
205
280
295
342

Total
101
112
179
242
272
276
447

Total
140
149
238
236
3178

Total
17
103
169
228
230
307

Total

100



